
Место в 

группе

Стартовый 

номер
Фамилия, Имя

Год 

рождения

Бег

5 км
Т1

Велогонка

10 км
Т2

Лыжная 

гонка

5 км

Общий

результат

1 29 Жиндаев Андрей 1988 0:20:59 0:00:39 0:28:59 0:01:15 0:15:03 1:06:55

2 7 Юшин Дмитрий 1975 0:21:07 0:00:11 0:28:28 0:01:49 0:15:27 1:07:02

3 38 Гущин Роман 1985 0:21:20 0:00:58 0:29:34 0:01:28 0:18:25 1:11:45

4 4 Еременко Иван 1988 0:21:15 0:00:43 0:29:57 0:01:58 0:18:01 1:11:54

5 10 Дронов Александр 1994 0:21:35 0:01:19 0:30:15 0:02:09 0:17:37 1:12:55

6 15 Самойлов Олег 2001 0:21:46 0:05:17 0:26:33 0:02:37 0:18:01 1:14:14

7 21 Жданов Егор 1989 0:21:21 0:00:25 0:33:08 0:01:40 0:18:03 1:14:37

8 11 Семенов Максим 1985 0:22:30 0:00:46 0:33:42 0:02:13 0:15:37 1:14:48

9 31 Ротфорт Дмитрий 1990 0:21:00 0:00:18 0:35:26 0:02:27 0:16:16 1:15:27

10 28 Шабанов Виктор 1987 0:24:20 0:00:58 0:29:24 0:03:26 0:18:23 1:16:31

11 23 Кухаренко Артём 1977 0:21:48 0:00:59 0:35:24 0:03:33 0:16:52 1:18:36

12 19 Зразик Максим 1979 0:25:38 0:01:40 0:29:44 0:02:09 0:20:32 1:19:43

13 20 Колесников Иван 1995 0:24:22 0:00:36 0:34:07 0:02:39 0:20:07 1:21:51

14 18 Алексеев Евгений 1996 0:24:32 0:00:31 0:33:52 0:01:37 0:23:17 1:23:49

15 22 Валеев Максим 1982 0:25:12 0:01:06 0:34:41 0:03:38 0:21:04 1:25:41

16 8 Устинов Александр 1979 0:24:34 0:00:44 0:41:30 0:02:36 0:18:30 1:27:54

17 27 Сорогин Валерий 1981 0:27:02 0:02:16 0:37:05 0:00:54 0:20:47 1:28:04

18 42 Мутин  Фёдор 1991 0:25:34 0:00:44 0:38:43 0:02:54 0:21:14 1:29:09

19 36 Мартынов Илья 1979 0:26:38 0:01:40 0:34:41 0:03:19 0:24:09 1:30:27

20 6 Птиченко Дмитрий 1978 0:25:25 0:00:53 0:40:00 0:04:11 0:24:06 1:34:35

21 35 Марченко Сергей 1976 0:25:38 0:02:13 0:45:33 0:03:54 0:19:52 1:37:10

22 33 Ефременко Василий 1981 0:23:20 0:00:59 0:39:35 0:02:29 0:31:10 1:37:33

Место в 

группе

Стартовый 

номер
Фамилия, Имя

Год 

рождения

Бег

5 км
Т1

Велогонка

10 км
Т2

Лыжная 

гонка

5 км

Общий

результат

1 13 Васильев Виктор 1974 0:22:27 0:01:26 0:29:58 0:01:46 0:16:13 1:11:50

2 1 Бобков Сергей 1974 0:26:11 0:00:37 0:34:58 0:02:29 0:16:17 1:20:32

3 3 Барковский Михаил 1957 0:28:46 0:00:32 0:34:24 0:03:01 0:19:46 1:26:29

4 16 Тараканов Владимир 1955 0:27:50 0:00:28 0:36:46 0:02:59 0:23:31 1:31:34

5 5 Налетов Евгений 1972 0:25:14 0:01:04 0:37:40 0:04:08 0:24:27 1:32:33

6 9 Меркучев Василий 1962 0:28:08 0:01:10 0:41:56 0:02:49 0:20:25 1:34:28

7 37 Красинский Валерий 1971 0:29:12 0:02:06 0:41:28 0:05:24 0:17:46 1:35:56

8 26 Чокан Владимир 1971 0:28:24 0:03:18 0:42:56 0:05:36 0:22:04 1:42:18

 26.01.2020г. Лыжная база ИрГАУ, п.Молодежный, ул. Спортивная, 2

Бег 5 км, велосипед 10 км, лыжи (свободный стиль) 5км. Общий старт.

Мужчины, 18-45

Мужчины, старше 45



Место в 

группе

Стартовый 

номер
Фамилия, Имя

Год 

рождения

Бег

5 км
Т1

Велогонка

10 км
Т2

Лыжная 

гонка

5 км

Общий

результат

1 14 Холомянская Мария 1997 0:24:02 0:00:16 0:40:13 0:02:07 0:20:00 1:26:38

2 17 Орлова Екатерина 1986 0:26:08 0:01:10 0:38:57 0:02:21 0:19:34 1:28:10

3 41 Мутина Светлана 1987 0:29:34 0:00:44 0:37:22 0:03:29 0:23:51 1:35:00

4 40 Щепкина Ксения 1990 0:27:58 0:01:20 0:45:23 0:04:17 0:25:07 1:44:05

5 12 Иванова Наталия 1989 0:28:01 0:00:55 0:52:35 0:03:35 0:22:45 1:47:51

6 24 Нащёкина Анна 1979 0:29:55 0:00:23 0:43:24 0:04:36 0:30:30 1:48:48

7 25 Трофимчук Светлана 1983 0:37:45 0:01:33 0:42:11 0:03:21 0:25:03 1:49:53

8 32 Павлова Наталья 1980 0:30:39 0:00:39 0:49:56 0:00:48 0:27:56 1:49:58

9 34 Славнова Любовь 1988 0:30:16 0:02:21 0:40:10 0:04:16 0:42:04 1:59:07

10 2 Еланцева Светлана 1973 0:37:45 0:00:36 0:44:59 0:02:10 0:35:55 2:01:25

Место в 

группе

Стартовый 

номер
Фамилия, Имя

Год 

рождения

Бег

5 км
Т1

Велогонка

10 км
Т2

Лыжная 

гонка

5 км

Общий

результат

- 39 Апханова Агиза 1964 0:28:28 0:00:50 1:02:40 0:07:20 DNF DNF

 26.01.2020г. Лыжная база ИрГАУ, п.Молодежный, ул. Спортивная, 2

Бег 5 км, велосипед 10 км, лыжи (свободный стиль) 5км. Общий старт.

Женщины, 18-45

Женщины, старше 45



Место
Стартовый 

номер
Фамилия, Имя

Год 

рождения

Бег

5 км
Т1

Велогонка

10 км
Т2

Лыжная 

гонка

5 км

Общий

результат

1 29 Жиндаев Андрей 1988 0:20:59 0:00:39 0:28:59 0:01:15 0:15:03 1:06:55

2 7 Юшин Дмитрий 1975 0:21:07 0:00:11 0:28:28 0:01:49 0:15:27 1:07:02

3 38 Гущин Роман 1985 0:21:20 0:00:58 0:29:34 0:01:28 0:18:25 1:11:45

4 13 Васильев Виктор 1974 0:22:27 0:01:26 0:29:58 0:01:46 0:16:13 1:11:50

5 4 Еременко Иван 1988 0:21:15 0:00:43 0:29:57 0:01:58 0:18:01 1:11:54

6 10 Дронов Александр 1994 0:21:35 0:01:19 0:30:15 0:02:09 0:17:37 1:12:55

7 15 Самойлов Олег 2001 0:21:46 0:05:17 0:26:33 0:02:37 0:18:01 1:14:14

8 21 Жданов Егор 1989 0:21:21 0:00:25 0:33:08 0:01:40 0:18:03 1:14:37

9 11 Семенов Максим 1985 0:22:30 0:00:46 0:33:42 0:02:13 0:15:37 1:14:48

10 31 Ротфорт Дмитрий 1990 0:21:00 0:00:18 0:35:26 0:02:27 0:16:16 1:15:27

11 28 Шабанов Виктор 1987 0:24:20 0:00:58 0:29:24 0:03:26 0:18:23 1:16:31

12 23 Кухаренко Артём 1977 0:21:48 0:00:59 0:35:24 0:03:33 0:16:52 1:18:36

13 19 Зразик Максим 1979 0:25:38 0:01:40 0:29:44 0:02:09 0:20:32 1:19:43

14 1 Бобков Сергей 1974 0:26:11 0:00:37 0:34:58 0:02:29 0:16:17 1:20:32

15 20 Колесников Иван 1995 0:24:22 0:00:36 0:34:07 0:02:39 0:20:07 1:21:51

16 30 Климов Иван 1989 0:26:37 0:00:41 0:33:42 0:02:53 0:19:55 1:23:48

17 18 Алексеев Евгений 1996 0:24:32 0:00:31 0:33:52 0:01:37 0:23:17 1:23:49

18 22 Валеев Максим 1982 0:25:12 0:01:06 0:34:41 0:03:38 0:21:04 1:25:41

19 3 Барковский Михаил 1957 0:28:46 0:00:32 0:34:24 0:03:01 0:19:46 1:26:29

20 14 Холомянская Мария 1997 0:24:02 0:00:16 0:40:13 0:02:07 0:20:00 1:26:38

21 8 Устинов Александр 1979 0:24:34 0:00:44 0:41:30 0:02:36 0:18:30 1:27:54

22 27 Сорогин Валерий 1981 0:27:02 0:02:16 0:37:05 0:00:54 0:20:47 1:28:04

23 17 Орлова Екатерина 1986 0:26:08 0:01:10 0:38:57 0:02:21 0:19:34 1:28:10

24 42 Мутин  Фёдор 1991 0:25:34 0:00:44 0:38:43 0:02:54 0:21:14 1:29:09

25 36 Мартынов Илья 1979 0:26:38 0:01:40 0:34:41 0:03:19 0:24:09 1:30:27

26 16 Тараканов Владимир 1955 0:27:50 0:00:28 0:36:46 0:02:59 0:23:31 1:31:34

27 5 Налетов Евгений 1972 0:25:14 0:01:04 0:37:40 0:04:08 0:24:27 1:32:33

28 9 Меркучев Василий 1962 0:28:08 0:01:10 0:41:56 0:02:49 0:20:25 1:34:28

29 6 Птиченко Дмитрий 1978 0:25:25 0:00:53 0:40:00 0:04:11 0:24:06 1:34:35

30 41 Мутина Светлана 1987 0:29:34 0:00:44 0:37:22 0:03:29 0:23:51 1:35:00

31 37 Красинский Валерий 1971 0:29:12 0:02:06 0:41:28 0:05:24 0:17:46 1:35:56

32 35 Марченко Сергей 1976 0:25:38 0:02:13 0:45:33 0:03:54 0:19:52 1:37:10

33 33 Ефременко Василий 1981 0:23:20 0:00:59 0:39:35 0:02:29 0:31:10 1:37:33

34 26 Чокан Владимир 1971 0:28:24 0:03:18 0:42:56 0:05:36 0:22:04 1:42:18

35 40 Щепкина Ксения 1990 0:27:58 0:01:20 0:45:23 0:04:17 0:25:07 1:44:05

36 12 Иванова Наталия 1989 0:28:01 0:00:55 0:52:35 0:03:35 0:22:45 1:47:51

37 24 Нащёкина Анна 1979 0:29:55 0:00:23 0:43:24 0:04:36 0:30:30 1:48:48

38 25 Трофимчук Светлана 1983 0:37:45 0:01:33 0:42:11 0:03:21 0:25:03 1:49:53

39 32 Павлова Наталья 1980 0:30:39 0:00:39 0:49:56 0:00:48 0:27:56 1:49:58

40 34 Славнова Любовь 1988 0:30:16 0:02:21 0:40:10 0:04:16 0:42:04 1:59:07

41 2 Еланцева Светлана 1973 0:37:45 0:00:36 0:44:59 0:02:10 0:35:55 2:01:25

- 39 Апханова Агиза 1964 0:28:28 0:00:50 1:02:40 0:07:20 DNF DNF

 26.01.2020г. Лыжная база ИрГАУ, п.Молодежный, ул. Спортивная, 2

Бег 5 км, велосипед 10 км, лыжи (свободный стиль) 5км. Общий старт.

Абсолютный зачет


